
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 17, 2022 

CONTACTS:                                        
SPONSORSHIP:    Richard Adams: radams@townhall.westwood.ma.us 

VENDOR VILLAGE:  Brian Macdonald:  bmacdonald@townhall.westwood.ma.us  

FOOD COURT:    Holly Coots:  hcoots@townhall.westwood.ma.us 

ENTERTAINMENT:   Joe Bertone:  jbertone@townhall.westwood.ma.us  

ACTIVITIES:     Kerrie Francis: kfrancis@townhall.westwood.ma.us  

VOLUNTEERS:    Angela Lassig: alassig@townhall.westwood.ma.us 

 LOGISTICS:  Sue Perry: sperry@townhall.westwood.ma.us       

     www.westwoodday.org  

 5K - 9:00 /Fun Run 10:00 
 Activities - 10:00-3:00 
 Food Court - 10:00-3:00   

 Vendor Village - 10:00-3:00 
 Entertainment  - 10:00-3:00 


